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105 - Lempar Cakera Wanita - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 09:19 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
1 512 GOH KAI LING PULAU  33.69 X 2490 X  33.60 29.80 31.34
2 478 ASYHERINAKUA  SUKMA  33.31 2934 3232 30.13 3240 3331 32.05
NUR ARISSA
3 392 pacen SSNSE  29.06 2670 2821 29.06 26.83 X X
NUR QALEISYA
4 a7 SR TITAN  26.83 26.48 26.83 25.65 2659 24.87 2526
5 330 %Eﬁ”G WEI QUANTU 24.78 2426 2478 2358 X 2358 2171
NUR FADHLINA
6 31 0 QUANTU 2425 X 2294 X 2425 X  22.63
7 344 mK*N?A'REEN SSNSE  23.76 1923 1858 2221 21.98 2376 20.73
8 14 SOH YONG YEE SMKSE  22.28 2060 20.44 21.14 2215 2171 22.28
NUR SYAIRA
9 26 ot GOMBAK 21.02 1836 21.02 19.26
10 307 HENG JIA XUAN SMCHU 20.09 20.09 1954 19.13
11 47 DHIYA AMANI RMMKU 19.23 19.07 17.83 19.23
12 343 ORKIDKHADJAH ~ SSNSE  18.96 18.96 16.45 X
13 493 CHERYLLIMYI QUANTU 18.81 17.43 1881 X
XUAN
VICTORIA LEE
14 EERD S QUANTU 13.75 13.08 13.75 X
NURSHAMIMI
15 267 NURan A KELAB  13.26 11.78 1238 13.26
KU BALQIS ] ] ]
. 27 BATRIESHA BT GOMBAK  NM ] ) ]
KUAMEEY
. 51  IRDINA RMMKU — NM ] ] ]
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RESULT

Group 1 Start Time: 09:19 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
QUEK XIN EN - - -
- 263 ISABELLE BEBAS NM i i i
) 534 DIVEEYA ISABELLA QUANTU NM - - -

KANAVAJI - - -

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1

Bib

512

478

342

447

330

331

344

14

26

307

47

343

493

533

267

27

51

263

534

Lempar Cakera Wanita

Name

GOH KAI LING
ASYHERINA KUJA

NUR ARISSA QASEH

NUR QALEISYA ERRYANA
CHEONG WEI XUAN

NUR FADHLINA AISYAH
DHIA QAIREEN AMANI
SOH YONG YEE

NUR SYAIRA FARZANA
HENG JIA XUAN

DHIYA AMANI

ORKID KHADIJAH

CHERYL LIM YI XUAN
VICTORIA LEE SHIN YEE
NURSHAMIMI NURADLINA
KU BALQIS BATRIESHA BT KUAMEEY
IRDINA

QUEK XIN EN ISABELLE

DIVEEYA ISABELLA KANAVA|I

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

PULAU

SUKMA

SSN SE

TITAN

QUANTU

QUANTU

SSN SE

SMK SE

GOMBAK

SM CHU

RMM KU

SSN SE

QUANTU

QUANTU

KELAB

GOMBAK

RMM KU

BEBAS

QUANTU

Result

33.69

3331

29.06

26.83

24.78

24.25

23.76

22.28

21.02

20.09

19.23

18.96

18.81

13.75

13.26

NM

NM

NM

NM

Remark
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